
09.00-11.00 1 Kalimatussaniah 21117024 Analisis Struktur dan Perkembangan
2 Melania Tanaris 10614054 Bioproses
3 Aulia Gusning Ati 10416019 Bioproses
4 M. Fauzan Muttaqin 10416027 Bioproses
5 Reika Jonatan 10415015 Ekologi Akuatik
6 Madihah 30617002 Fasilitas Kandang
7 Sofi Andriani 20618015 Fasilitas Kandang
8 Syifa Salsabila 10416022 Genetika Molekuler
9 Immanuelle Khezia 10616014 Genetika Molekuler

10 Handika Immanuel 21118007 Kultur Sel Hewan
11 Noviana Vanawati 30616302 Perkembangan Hewan
12 Silmy Aulia 20618012 Perkembangan Hewan
13 Annisa Fitri L 20618004 Terarium 1
14 Din Dzakamala 20618006 Toksikologi
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21
22
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11.00-13.00 1 Salimah Idzaturrohim 10615070 Analisis Bahan Alam
2 Melania Tanaris 10614054 Bioproses
3 Madihah 30617002 Fasilitas Kandang
4 Sofi Andriani 20618015 Fasilitas Kandang
5 Syifa Salsabila 10416022 Genetika Molekuler
6 Immanuelle Khezia 10616014 Genetika Molekuler
7 Handika Immanuel 21118007 Kultur Sel Hewan
8 Silmy Aulia 20618012 Perkembangan Hewan
9
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14
15
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17
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19

13.00-15.00 1 Annisa Fitri L 20618004 Terarium 1
2 Ardy Harsen 10416037 Bioproses
3 Dimas Krisyanto 10616046 Analisis Ekosistem Terestrial
4 Handika Immanuel 21118007 Kultur Sel Hewan
5 M. Fauzan Muttaqin 10416027 Bioproses
6 Madihah 30617002 Fasilitas Kandang
7 Reika Jonatan 10415015 Ekologi Akuatik
8 Salimah Idzaturrohim 10615070 Analisis Bahan Alam
9 Silmy Aulia 20618012 Perkembangan Hewan

10 Sofi Andriani 20618015 Fasilitas Kandang
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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